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Tuesday, July 1 Saturday, July 5 Tuesday, July 15 Saturday, July 19

Kipley Frank Cindi Fank

Cindi Marie Melissa I - Train Melissa I - train

Dale Susan Gloria Marie
Emily Sarah Margaret Angela +1
Isabelle Phoebe Isabelle Meg
Meg Cindi Dale 3

Sarah
Saturday, August 2 Tuesday, August 5 Saturday, August 16 Tuesday, August 19

Frank Kipley Frank Kipley

Marie Cindi Melissa I - train Melissa I - train
Susan Isabelle Marie Cindi, Gloria
Angela +1 Margaret Phoebe Emily
Dale Emily Dale Isabelle
Sarah Gloria Meg Meg
ALDI pick up
Tuesday, July 1 Saturday, July 5 Tuesday, July 15 Saturday, July 19
Bonnie Marie Bruce Patty
Saturday, August 2 Tuesday, August 5 Saturday, August 16 Tuesday, August 19
Patty Bruce Bonnie Cindi

Sunday, June 30 Sunday, July 13
Chris Chris
Sunday, August 3 Sunday,  August 17
Art Marie

Monday, July 1 Monday, July 13

Melisse Steve & Peggy

Monday, August 4 Monday, August 16

Melisse Steve & Peggy

Thursday, July 3 Thursday, July 10 Thursday July 31
Kipley, Marie, Dale Kipley, Maria Kipley, Cindi, Marie
Phoebe, Maria Melisse, Mike, Bruce Phoebe
Unload Cindi Unload Dale, Caroline Unload Dale Caroline
Thursday, August 14 Thursday, August 28
Kipley, Maria,Melisse Kipley, Maria, Melisse
Bruce, Mike Phoebe
Unload Dale, Caroline Unload Dale, Caroline

Distribution: Saturdays 11-12 and Tuesdays 5:30-6:30 Arrive 30 minutes early if possible.

FeedMore Pick Ups

Panera Pick up

Cut and Bag Panera

Distribution


